22.12.83. Haus im Enstahl Giant Slalom, women

vertical drop: 291 m

number of gates: 43/43

course setters: F.Wolf AUT/C. Chapman USA
weather: rain

snow: thin layer of

started: 97 at 10/13h

finished: 69

1. Hanni Wenzel LIE 1.05.56 +1.03.90 2.09.46 (D
2. Maria Epple FRG 1.05.74 + 1.03.83 2.09.57 (14)
3. Christine Cooper USA 1.05.90 + 1.03.75 2.09.65 (3)
4. Erika Hess SUI 1.05.58 +1.04.16 2.09.74 (9
5. Irene Epple FRG 1.06.12 + 1.03.86 2.09.98 (7
6. Tamara McKinney USA 1.05.82 +1.04.30 2.10.12 (98
7. Perrine Pelen FRA 1.06.31 +1.04.01 2.10.32 ( 6)
8. Olga Charvatova TCH 1.06.63 + 1.05.02 2.11.65 (12)
9. Michela Figini SUI 1.07.21 + 1.04.57 2.11.78 (13)

10. Daniela Zini ITA 1.07.16 + 1.04.99 2.12.15

11. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT 1.06.85 + 1.05.49 2.12.34 (10)

12. Maria Walliser SUI 1.07.48 + 1.05.30 2.12.78 (95

13. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA 1.07.20 + 1.05.59 2.12.79

14. Anne-Flore Rey FRA 1.06.91 + 1.05.99 2.12.90 (2

15. Fabiene Serrat FRA 1.07.13 + 1.06.05 2.13.18 (4

16. Marina Kiehl FRG 1.07.68 + 1.05.55 2.13.23

17. Michaela Gerg FRG 2.13.38

18. Dianna Roffe USA 1.08.25 +1.05.39 2.13.64

19. Elisabeth Chaud FRA 2.13.79

20. Ann Mellander SWE 2.14.00

21. Arianne Ehrat SUI 1.07.59 + 1.06.49 2.14.08 (59!

22. Eva Twardokens USA 2.14.24



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Anni Kronbichler
Monika Hess
Ursula Konzett
Catherine Andeer
Lea Soelkner

Liisa Savijarvi
Claudia Riedl
Petra Wenzel
Karen Lancaster
Francoise Bozon
Roswitha Steiner

DNF(1):

Diana Haight
Karen Stemmle
Danielle Labrie

DNF(2):

Carole Merle
Zoe Hass

Nusa Tome
Alenka Mavec
Mojca Dezman

AUT
SUI
LIE
SUI
AUT

CND
AUT
LIE

USA
FRA
AUT

CND
CND
CND

FRA
SUI

YUG
YUG
YUG

(15)
ey

1.07.72 + 1.06.94

1.08.29 + 1.06.71

(1" run:11 — 1.06.93)

(1* run:49 — 1.09.21)
(1" run:76 — 1.11.43)
(1* run:87 — 1.12.56)

2.14.36
2.14.66
2.14.77
2.15.00
2.15.22

2.15.43
2.15.52
2.15.55
2.15.76
2.15.98
2.16.04

(16)

(32)

(22)

(27)



Franz Wolf AUT I"'run 43
1. Hanni Wenzel — LIE  1.05.56 ( 1)
2. Ervika Hess SUI  1.05.58 (9)
3. Maria Epple FRG 1.05.74 (14)
4. Tamara McKinneyUSA 1.05.82 ( 8)
5. Christine Cooper USA 1.05.90 ( 3)
6. Irene Epple FRG 1.06.12 ( 7)
7. Perrine Pelen FRA 1.06.31 ( 6)
8. Olga Charvatova TCH 1.06.63 (12)
9. Elisabeth KirchlerAUT 1.06.85 (10)

10. Anne-Flore Rey FRA 1.06.91 ( 2)

11. Carole Merle FRA 1.06.93 (15)

12. Fabiene Serrat FRA 1.07.13 ( 4)

13. Daniela Zini ITA 1.07.16

14. Blanca Ochoa SPA  1.07.20

15. Michela Figini  SUI  1.07.21 (13)

17. Maria Walliser SUI  1.07.48 ( 5)

Curry Chapman USA 2" run 43

Co I O\ W~

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

. Christine Cooper USA
. Maria Epple FRG
. Irene Epple FRG
. Hanni Wenzel LIE
. Perrine Pelen FRA
. Erika Hess SUI
. Tamara McKinneyUSA
. Michela Figini ~ SUI
. Daniela Zini ITA
Olga Charvatova TCH
Maria Walliser ~ SUI
Dianna Roffe USA
Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
Marina Kiehl FRG
Blanca Ochoa SPA

1.03.75 ( 1)
1.03.83 ( 3)
1.03.86 ( 6)
1.03.90 ( 5)
1.04.01 ( 7)
1.04.16 ( 4)
1.04.30 ( 2)
1.04.57 (15)

1.04.99 (13)
1.05.02 ( 8)
1.05.30 (17)
1.05.39

1.05.49 ( 9)
1.05.55

1.05.59 (14)



